ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/16/2022 RMP22-010760 1913 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010761 5420 NEWPORT DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022 RMP22-010762 2164 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 1460 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
12/16/2022 3600 KIRCHOFF RD INFO
12/16/2022 5432 TEABERRY CT AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2022 RMP22-010763 2901 CENTRAL RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010764 1935 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010765 3321 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010766 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010767 2643 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2022 1100 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2022 RMP22-010768 2600 MARTIN LN BATTERY
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
12/16/2022 RMP22-010769 2600 PLUM GROVE RD PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:2803 WEST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
12/16/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2022 RMP22-010770 3600 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010771 3600 KIRCHOFF ROAD, PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ROLLING MEADOWS, IL
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:113 BENT WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CREEK CT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010773 2260 HICKS RD STATION REPORT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010774 EUCLID AVE / RT53 OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST

12/19/2022 12:44:16 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
12/16/2022 1669 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
12/16/2022 RMP22-010775 1460 GOLF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022 1100 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:3600 DOVE WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ST
12/16/2022 S OLD WILKE RD / CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CENTRAL RD
12/16/2022 3600 DOVE ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING
12/16/2022 RMP22-010776 2260 HICKS RD STOLEN AUTO SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 RMP22-010777 2901 CENTRAL RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
12/16/2022 RMP22-010778 1301 MEIJER DR DAMAGE TO VEHICLE NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
12/16/2022 KIMBALL HILL DR/ SPECIAL
SOUTHAMPTON DR
12/16/2022 RMP22-010779 3848 BERDNICK ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:3700 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FREMONT ST
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:2221 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FOREST AVE
12/16/2022 APPROX LOC:2175 THEDA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
LN
12/16/2022 RMP22-010780 3848 BERDNICK ST ALARM
12/16/2022 RMP22-010781 4730 ARBOR DR MAN WITH GUN REPORT WITH ARREST

12/19/2022 12:44:16 PM



Incident Date

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022

12/16/2022
12/16/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010785
RMP22-010782

RMP22-010788

RMP22-010783

RMP22-010784

RMP22-010786
RMP22-010787
RMP22-010789

RMP22-010791
RMP22-010790

RMP22-010792

RMP22-010793
RMP22-010794

RMP22-010795
RMP22-010796

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: 1755
ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: S OLD
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: WB
ALGONQUIN SO RTS8
1500 HICKS RD
APPROX LOC: 1691 S
KENNICOTT DR

APPROX LOC: 1691 S
KENNICOTT DR

APPROX LOC: 1480 GOLF

RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

101 JONQUIL CT
3207 ORIOLE LN
3900 OWL DR

1100 GOLF RD
1460 GOLF RD

4200 KIRCHOFF RD
4953 WEBER DR

Incident
TRESPASSING
TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT

BURGLARY
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADULT SHOPLIFTER

HOLD UP ALARM
LOUD MUSIC

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/19/2022 12:44:16 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

12/19/2022 12:44:16 PM



