



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/16/2022	RMP22-010760	1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010761	5420 NEWPORT DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022	RMP22-010762	2164 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022		1460 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/16/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	
12/16/2022		5432 TEABERRY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010763	2901 CENTRAL RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010764	1935 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010765	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010766	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010767	2643 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022		1100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010768	2600 MARTIN LN	BATTERY	
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010769	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2803 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010770	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010771	3600 KIRCHOFF ROAD, ROLLING MEADOWS, IL	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:113 BENT CREEK CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010773	2260 HICKS RD	STATION REPORT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010774	EUCLID AVE / RT53	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		1669 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010775	1460 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022		1100 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3600 DOVE ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		S OLD WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
12/16/2022		3600 DOVE ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010776	2260 HICKS RD	STOLEN AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010777	2901 CENTRAL RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010778	1301 MEIJER DR	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		KIMBALL HILL DR / SOUTHAMPTON DR	SPECIAL	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010779	3848 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3700 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2221 FOREST AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2175 THEDA LN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010780	3848 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010781	4730 ARBOR DR	MAN WITH GUN	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/16/2022	RMP22-010785	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022	RMP22-010782	APPROX LOC: 1755 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010788	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010783	APPROX LOC: S OLD WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010784	APPROX LOC: WB ALGONQUIN SO RT58	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2022		1500 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010786	APPROX LOC: 1691 S KENNICOTT DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010787	APPROX LOC: 1691 S KENNICOTT DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010789	APPROX LOC: 1480 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010791	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/16/2022	RMP22-010790	101 JONQUIL CT	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/16/2022		3207 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/16/2022	RMP22-010792	3900 OWL DR	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/16/2022	RMP22-010793	1100 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010794	1460 GOLF RD	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010795	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/16/2022	RMP22-010796	4953 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER